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VBET League
2021/22 14th round, Match #111

Friday, 06.11.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 9°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

4 : 3

«Ruh» Lviv

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Bilovar Kristian
22 Skorko Danil
27 Kuzyk Denys
8 Vachiberadze Beka (C)
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
10 Avahimian Artur
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
7 Gio
74 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
9 Putria Illia
4 Tlumak Yurii
14 Kravchenko Serhii
45 Braharu Maksym
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
6 Kadiri
23 Dolhov Petro
18 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

79 Pankiv Yurii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
77 Sych Oleksii
91 Karasiuk Roman
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
25 Bilyi Maksym
26 Alvarenga
17 Mysyk Marian
45 Boriachuk Andrii
30 Talles B.
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)

Substitutes
33 Bandura Oleksandr
63 Sapuha Marko
24 De Rosario Osaze Tafari
10 Prytula Ostap
23 Boichuk Bohdan
99 Runich Vasyl
4 Stamenković Miloš
8 Kukharuk Andrii
2 Hahun Roman

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2021/22, 14th round, Match #111
Friday, 06.11.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 9°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 4 : 3 «Ruh» Lviv
74 Vanat Vladyslav 30'

10 Avahimian Artur 38'

40' 73 Liakh Rostyslav
23 Boichuk Bohdan

40' 77 Sych Oleksii

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav 53'

54' 45 Boriachuk Andrii

7 Gio 57'

61' 26 Alvarenga
24 De Rosario Osaze Tafari

61' 45 Boriachuk Andrii
99 Runich Vasyl

74 Vanat Vladyslav 64'

67' 15 Martynyuk Yaroslav

71' 5 Fedorchuk Valerii
8 Vachiberadze Beka

4 Tlumak Yurii 73'

19 Isaienko Yevhenii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 73'

10 Avahimian Artur
9 Putria Illia 79'

74 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Buhai Vladyslav 79'

79' 5 Fedorchuk Valerii

82' 17 Mysyk Marian
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

14 Kravchenko Serhii 89'

4 Tlumak Yurii 89'
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